
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

4307
4316
4317
4301
4304
4314
4309
4315
4303
4308
4310
4311
4312
4302
4300
4305

Nome

ISABELLA MOREIRA LACERDA
ALEXANDRA SERRANO
RAIZA GOULãO HENRIQUE
ERIKA GRAMISCELLI
ROBERTA STOPA
SOFIA ISABEL SUBTIL
LIEGE SILVA WALTER
MARIANA CARCUTE
LETICIA JAQUELINE SOARES CA
ALINE ROBERTA MARGOTI LOMB
FERNANDA LETICIA BORELLA PR
JANE MARIA DE JESUS
DIANA ESTEFANíA ESPINOZA AL
MáRCIA HELENA DE PAULA MAT
LARISSA CRISTINA PAIVA
LORIANE KAVALKEVISKI

UCI Code

BRA19890823
EQU19870603
BRA19910228
BRA19830820
BRA19800119
BRA19930716
BRA19880715
BRA19830715
BRA19910105
BRA19840920
BRA19770713
BRA19771010
EQU19920102
BRA19780213
BRA19910326
BRA19941005

Tm total

1:33:55.575
1:34:31.068
1:35:25.526
1:35:58.832
1:39:47.228
1:41:02.778
1:41:53.174
1:44:18.033
1:45:49.943
1:48:24.861
1:51:43.335
1:54:27.404
1:56:01.400
1:59:42.941
1:09:05.552

55:52.200

R1.

4  [1:33:55.575]
4  [1:34:31.068]
4  [1:35:25.526]
4  [1:35:58.832]
4  [1:39:47.228]
4  [1:41:02.778]
4  [1:41:53.174]
4  [1:44:18.033]
4  [1:45:49.943]
4  [1:48:24.861]
4  [1:51:43.335]
4  [1:54:27.404]
4  [1:56:01.400]
4  [1:59:42.941]
2  [1:09:05.552]

1  [55:52.200]

País/State

ITAUNA/MG
ECUADOR
PIRENOPOLIS/GO
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
JUIZ DE FORA/MG
TAUBATE/SP
MARIANA/MG
JUNDIAI/SP
OURO BRANCO/MG
SAO JOAO DEL REI/MG
BARUERI/SP
CHAPADA DOS GUIMARAES/MT
ECUADOR
LAGOA SANTA/MG
ARAXA/MG
CAMPO LARGO/PR

Copa Internacional Levorin MTB Araxá

Cimtb - Domingo

3 Etapa XCO Feminino

Circuito Araxa 5,800 Km

Copa Internacional Levorin MTB
              Araxá 2014
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